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Bus 478 นครปฐม - บ้านแพ้ว;Nakhon Pathom - Ban Paeo Go to website

Direction
ตรงข้ามตลาดบ้านแพ้ว;Opposite Ban Phaeo Market — 
ท่ารถนครปฐม (สาย 478);Nakhon Pathom Bus Terminal 
(Line 478)

40 stops

Open route schedule

ตรงข้ามตลาดบ้านแพ้ว;Opposite Ban Phaeo Market

รพ.บ้านแพ้ว;Banphaeo Hospital

วัดหนองบัว (บ้านแพ้ว);Wat Nong Bua (Ban Phaeo)

อบต.บ้านแพ้ว;Wat Nong Bua (Ban Phaeo)

หลังแยกบ้านแพ้ว-บางแพ;After Ban Phaeo-Bang Phae Inter-
section

ตรงข้ามวัดราษฎร์ศรัทธาราม (สามพราน);Opposite Wat Rat-
sattharam (Sam Phran)

ดีโด้;Dido

ฟ้าไทย;Thai sky

ตรงข้ามบ้านหนองนาดำ;Opposite Nong Na Dam Village

อบต.ตลาดจินดา;Talat Jinda Subdistrict Administrative Or-
ganization

ตรงข้ามวัดจินดาราม;Opposite Chindaram Temple

วัดสะแกราย;Wat Sakhrai

ถนนพระประโทน-บ้านแพ้ว กม.12+850 (ขาออก);Phra Pra-
ton-Ban Phaeo Road, Km.12+850 (Outbound)

ม.คริสเตียน;Christian University

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านมายโฮมทาวน์;Opposite My Home Town Vil-
lage

ตรงข้ามซันเซอรา;Opposite Sunsera

ตรงข้ามโภคาฟีด;Opposite Phokafeed

Route schedule
ตรงข้ามตลาดบ้านแพ้ว;Opposite Ban Phaeo Market — 
ท่ารถนครปฐม (สาย 478);Nakhon Pathom Bus Terminal 
(Line 478)

Monday 00:01

Tuesday 00:01

Wednesday 00:01

Thursday 00:01

Friday 00:01

Saturday 00:01

Sunday 00:01

Route info

Direction: ตรงข้ามตลาดบ้านแพ้ว;Opposite Ban Phaeo Mar-
ket

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min
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ตรงข้ามเทศบาลตำบลดอนยายหอม;Opposite Don Yai Hom 
Subdistrict Municipality

วัดดอนยายหอม;Wat Don Yai Hom

ซอยเสมาธรรมจักร 1;Soi Sema Thammakrak 1

ยูเอฟซี;Ufc

ยูนิฟ;Unif

โรงเรียนสารสาสน์วิเทศนครปฐม;Sarasas Witaed Nakhon 
Pathom School

ซอยดอนสามสิบ;Soi Don Samsib

ก่อนคลองถนนขาด;Before the canal road was broken

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านทองธัชการ;Opposite Thongthatchakan Vil-
lage

ก่อนคลองพระยาพาน;Before Khlong Phraya Phan

ปฐมอโศก;Asoke City

ก่อนคลองพระยากง;Before Khlong Phraya Kong

อบต.พระประโทน;Phra Praton Subdistrict Administrative 
Organization

ปากทางออกถนนพระประโทน-บ้านแพ้ว;Exit of Phra Pra-
ton-Ban Phaeo Road

วัดทรงธรรมกัลยาณี;Wat Songthamkalayani

ตรงข้าม ธกส. นครปฐม;Opposite Baac Nakhon Pathom

รพ.นครปฐม;Nakhon Pathom Hospital

สำนักงานสาธารณสุขจังหวัดนครปฐม;Nakhon Pathom 
Provincial Public Health Office

วิทยาลัยอาชีวศึกษานครปฐม;Nakhon Pathom Vocational 
College

ที่ว่าการอำเภอเมืองนครปฐม;Nakhon Pathom City District Of-
fice

ไปรษณีย์นครปฐม;Nakhon Pathom Post Office

สภ.เมืองนครปฐม;Nakhon Pathom City Police Station

ท่ารถนครปฐม (สาย 478);Nakhon Pathom Bus Terminal 
(Line 478)



Direction
ท่ารถนครปฐม (สาย 478);Nakhon Pathom Bus Terminal 
(Line 478) — ตลาดบ้านแพ้ว;Ban Phaeo Market

39 stops

Open route schedule

ท่ารถนครปฐม (สาย 478);Nakhon Pathom Bus Terminal 
(Line 478)

รพ.เทพากร;Thepakorn Hospital

ตรงข้ามที่ว่าการอำเภอเมืองนครปฐม;Opposite Nakhon Path-
om City Hall

โรงเรียนอนุบาลนครปฐม;Nakhon Pathom Kindergarten 
School

ตรงข้ามสำนักงานสาธารณสุขจังหวัดนครปฐม;Opposite the 
Nakhon Pathom Provincial Public Health Office

โรงเรียนพระปฐมวิทยาลัย;Phrapathomwittayalai School

ถนนสระแก้ว;Sa Kaeo Road

ธกส. นครปฐม;Baac Nakhon Pathom

ถนนไร่เกาะต้นสำโรง;Rai Ko Ton Samrong Road

ปากทางเข้าถนนพระประโทน-บ้านแพ้ว;Entrance to Phra Pra-
ton-Ban Phaeo Road

ตรงข้าม อบต.พระประโทน;Opposite Phra Praton Subdistrict 
Administrative Organization

หลังคลองพระยากง;Behind Khlong Phrayakong

ตรงข้ามปฐมอโศก;Opposite Phatthamon Asoke

หลังคลองพระยาพาน;Behind Khlong Phraya Phan

หมู่บ้านทองธัชการ;Thongthatchakan Village

หลังคลองถนนขาด;Behind the canal, the road is broken.

ตรงข้ามซอยดอนสามสิบ;Opposite Soi Don Samsib

ตรงข้ามโรงเรียนสารสาสน์วิเทศนครปฐม;Opposite Sarasas 
Witaed Nakhon Pathom School

ตรงข้ามยูนิฟ;Opposite Unif

ตรงข้ามยูเอฟซี;Opposite Ufc

ซอยเสมาธรรมจักร 2;Soi Sema Thammakarn 2

Route schedule
ท่ารถนครปฐม (สาย 478);Nakhon Pathom Bus Terminal 
(Line 478) — ตลาดบ้านแพ้ว;Ban Phaeo Market

Monday 00:01

Tuesday 00:01

Wednesday 00:01

Thursday 00:01

Friday 00:01

Saturday 00:01

Sunday 00:01

Route info

Direction: ท่ารถนครปฐม (สาย 478);Nakhon Pathom Bus 
Terminal (Line 478)

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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ตรงข้ามวัดดอนยายหอม;Opposite Wat Don Yai Hom

เทศบาลตำบลดอนยายหอม;Don Yai Hom Subdistrict Munic-
ipality

โภคาฟีด;Phocafeed

ซันเซอรา;Sunsera

หมู่บ้านมายโฮมทาวน์;My Home Town Village

ตรงข้าม ม.คริสเตียน;Opposite Christian University

ถนนพระประโทน-บ้านแพ้ว กม.12+850 (ขาเข้า);Phra Pra-
ton-Ban Phaeo Road, Km.12+850 (inbound)

ตรงข้ามวัดสะแกราย;Opposite Wat Sakae Rai

วัดจินดาราม;Chindaram Temple

ตรงข้าม อบต.ตลาดจินดา;Opposite the Jinda Market Sub-
district Administrative Organization

บ้านหนองนาดำ;Nong Na Dam Village

ตรงข้ามฟ้าไทย;Opposite the Thai sky

วัดราษฎร์ศรัทธาราม (สามพราน);Wat Ratsattharam (Sam 
Phran)

ก่อนแยกบ้านแพ้ว-บางแพ;Before Ban Phaeo-Bang Phae In-
tersection

ตรงข้าม อบต.บ้านแพ้ว;Opposite Ban Phaeo Subdistrict Ad-
ministrative Organization

ตรงข้ามวัดหนองบัว (บ้านแพ้ว);Opposite Nong Bua Temple 
(Ban Phaeo)

ตรงข้าม รพ.บ้านแพ้ว;Opposite Ban Phaeo Hospital

ตลาดบ้านแพ้ว;Ban Phaeo Market

478 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nakhon Pathom

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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